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Advertise No. 91/2013

Sr.
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Roll. No.

MB001131

PNO0O5078

MB001063

PN0O04162

PNOO3006

NG002088

PN005194

PNO06054

PN0O02157

NG001450

NG001325

PN0O03118

PN0O03268

PN003227

PN0O03012

PN002143

MB001248

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

PRINCIPAL/VICE PRINCIPAL - 1.T.I./HEAD MASTER/ENGG. SUPERINTENDENT - TECHNICAL HIGH 1
SCHOOL/CENTRE, MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - B (TECH.)

LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

Name

PATIL RAMAN FAKIR

AUTADE PRAVIN JOTIRAM

SHINDE AJIT POPAT

Burkul Chetan Babu

Jahagirdar Khalid Igbal Abdul Karim

NAGORE VINOD JANARDAN

DEODHAR SWANAND DHANANJAY

SURYWANSHI SACHIN VISHNU

UPADDHYE MILIND KESHAV

RAJURKAR GAJANAN UDDHAORAO

GANVIR RAJESHKUMAR BISANJI

PAWAR MANGALA VISHWANATH

KAKAD INDRABHAN MAHADU

LONDHE SANDIP CHIMANRAO

DHEKANE CHANDRASHEKHAR JAYSING

SADAPHULE ANIL MASAJI

deshmukh rahul rajendra

Category & Screening Int. Total
Subcategory Test Marks Marks

Marks
OPEN 136 24 160
OPEN 136 23 159
OBC 126 27 153
NT(D) 126 26 152
OPEN 126 21 147

PH Locomotor disability or Cerebral
palsy

DT(A) 124 22 146
OPEN 120 24 144
OPEN 120 23 143
OPEN 110 32 142
OBC 116 25 141
SC 110 30 140
OBC 112 28 140
Female
NT(D) 116 24 140
SBC 116 23 139
OPEN 114 25 139

PH Locomotor disability or Cerebral
palsy

SC 112 26 138

OPEN 110 28 138

08/09/2015

Remarks

OPEN - General - 1

OPEN - General - 2

OPEN - General - 3

OPEN - General - 4

PH - Locomotor disability

or Cerebral palsy - 1

OPEN - General - 5

OPEN - General - 6

OPEN - General - 7

OPEN - General - 8

OPEN - General - 9

OPEN - General - 10

OPEN - General - 11

OPEN - General - 12

OPEN - General - 13

PH - Locomotor disability

or Cerebral palsy - 2

OPEN - General - 14

OPEN - General - 15



Advertise No. 91/2013

Sr.
No.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

08/09/2015

PRINCIPAL/VICE PRINCIPAL - 1.T.I./HEAD MASTER/ENGG. SUPERINTENDENT - TECHNICAL HIGH 2

Roll. No.

PN005214

PN0O01072

PN0O03214

NG001284

PN0O03428

NG003098

NG002086

PNO03584

NG002158

MB001086

PNO03094

PN002163

PNO03175

PN0O04149

PNO03417

PNO0O3306

NG001114

SCHOOL/CENTRE, MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - B (TECH.)

LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

Name

ALTE ABHIJEET ARVIND

NAIKWADI CHANDRASHEKHAR

VISHWANATH

HARIDAS PRADIP DAMODAR

KONDE VIVEK MUKUNDRAO

CHINDHE AVINASH TUKARAM

KAWADKAR DEVENDRA HARIBHAU

BORKAR SANDIP AMBADAS

PATIL YOGESH MANIK

BHAGAT SANTOSH PRALHADRAO

GORE SANJAY SHRIRAM

BAVISKAR DEEPAK BHASKAR

KESKAR ATUL ASHOK

PAWAR KESHAV JAGANNATH

Shaikh Mohd Abdul Khaliqgue Mohd Sadique

GIRISH ADHARSING PATIL

KADAM SANTOSH SAHEBRAO

mehendale ravi parashram

Category & Screening

Subcategory

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

NT(C)

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

DT(A)

OPEN

OBC

Test
Marks

108

116

100

104

114

104

108

108

106

108

104

110

106

96

98

104

104

Int.
Marks

30

21

36

32

22

30

25

25

26

23

27

21

25

35

32

26

25

Total
Marks

138

137

136

136

136

134

133

133

132

131

131

131

131

131

130

130

129

Remarks

OPEN - General - 16

Against OPEN - Female - 1

Against OPEN - Female - 2

OBC - General - 1

NT(C) - General - 1

OBC - General - 2

OBC - General - 3

OBC - General - 4

SC - General - 1

SC - General - 2

OBC - General - 5

Against OPEN - Female - 3

OBC - General - 6

Against OPEN - Female - 4

DT(A) - General - 1

Against OPEN - Female - 5

OBC - General -7



Advertise No. 91/2013

Sr.
No.

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

08/09/2015

PRINCIPAL/VICE PRINCIPAL - 1.T.I./HEAD MASTER/ENGG. SUPERINTENDENT - TECHNICAL HIGH 3

Roll. No.

PN001196

PN003237

PN0O01129

NG001213

NG001183

NG001107

NG001388

PN0O03192

PN0O03420

NG001437

MB001170

PN0O03422

NG005038

PN0O02011

PN003248

NG002071

MB001092

SCHOOL/CENTRE, MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - B (TECH.)

LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

Name

BIDKAR MANOJ MADHUKAR

KUTE SANJAY SOMNATH

RATHOD DEVIDAS MOHAN

DANGE RAJESH MOTIRAM

BORKAR SANJAY KAWADUJI

TIGHARE MADHUKAR TULSHIRAMJI

NANDURKAR PRASHANT BABARAO

JAIN PRAKASH SUMANLAL

THOTE VIKAS VISHWAS

Wasnik Gunanand Mahadeo

DAMODAR DEEPAK SHANKAR

Karanjakar Yogesh Subhash

MILMILE VISHAL RAMESH

GOSAVI SATYABHUSHAN GAUTAMRAO

PATIL DATTATRAY MADHUKARRAO

JADHAO SANTOSH PRABHU

Jadhav Rajesh Shaligram

Category & Screening
Subcategory

OPEN

OBC

DT(A)

SC

SC

OBC

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

SC

SC

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

DT(A)

OBC

Test
Marks

102

106

104

100

100

88

100

102

102

102

102

98

100

104

96

98

96

Int.
Marks

26

22

24

27

26

38

26

24

24

24

24

28

25

21

28

26

27

Total
Marks

128

128

128

127

126

126

126

126

126

126

126

126

125

125

124

124

123

Remarks

Against OPEN - Female - 6

OBC - General - 8

DT(A) - General - 2

SC - General - 3

SC - General - 4

OBC - General - 9

OBC - General - 10

Against OPEN - Female - 7

Against OPEN - Female - 8

SC - General - 5

SC - General - 6

OBC - General - 11

Against OPEN - Sports - 1

Against OPEN - Sports - 2

OBC - General - 12

DT(A) - General - 3

OBC - General - 13



Advertise No. 91/2013

Sr.
No.

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

08/09/2015

PRINCIPAL/VICE PRINCIPAL - 1.T.I./HEAD MASTER/ENGG. SUPERINTENDENT - TECHNICAL HIGH 4

Roll. No.

PN0O03182

NG001307

PNO03257

PNOO3307

NG001282

NG001356

PN0O03126

MB001250

NG001330

NGO03005

PNO03345

NGO05058

PN0O05441

MB001119

PNO03039

MB001158

MB001236

SCHOOL/CENTRE, MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - B (TECH.)
LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

Name

PATIL RAJSHRI RAJARAM

SONPIPARE KETANKUMAR NAMDEO

WAGH AJAY KASHINATH

Lokhande Santosh Subhashrao

PARGHANE SUBHASH SITARAM

WALKE ANAND DAULATRAO

JADHAV SOMNATH VISHNU

CHUMBLE ROHAN PRAKASH

PALWEKAR RAHUL VASANTRAO

Dethekar Amar Shankar

MANOJ VESTA DHOLAR

Amar Kishor Jadhav

SHINDE ANIL LAXMAN

SACHIN PARSHURAM SANKHE

BHURE AMOL BHAGWAT

Nitin Keshaorao Choudhari

REWASKAR KALPANA SUBHASH

OBC

Female

SC

SC

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DT(A)

NT(D)

OPEN

Category & Screening
Subcategory Test

Marks

96

94

94

96

94

96

98

88

92

96

94

92

94

84

78

Int.
Marks

27

28

28

26

27

24

22

32

26

22

24

26

23

30

35

Total
Marks

123

122

122

122

121

120

120

120

118

118

118

118

117

114

113

PH Locomotor disability or Cerebral

palsy

ST

OBC

Female

88

84

24

23

112

107

Remarks

OBC - Female - 1

SC - General - 7

SC - General - 8

OBC - General - 14

SC - General - 9

SC - General - 10

OBC - General - 15

Against OBC - Sports - 1

SC - General - 11

SC - General - 12

SC - General - 13

Against SC - Sports - 1

DT(A) - General - 4

NT(D) - General - 1

PH - Locomotor disability

or Cerebral palsy - 3

ST - General - 1

OBC - Female - 2



Advertise No. 91/2013 MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 08/09/2015

PRINCIPAL/VICE PRINCIPAL - 1.T.I./HEAD MASTER/ENGG. SUPERINTENDENT - TECHNICAL HIGH 5
SCHOOL/CENTRE, MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - B (TECH.)

LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

Sr. Roll. No. Name Category & Screening Int. Total Remarks
No. Subcategory Test Marks Marks
Marks
69 PN0O02090 Jagtap Sunita Ramesh OBC 80 22 102 OBC - Female - 3
Female
70 PNO03138 BHALCHIM SURESH RAMCHANDRA ST 78 23 101 ST - General - 2
71 PN003324 Khokale Parmeshwar Bhagwan ST 78 22 100 ST - General - 3
72 PNOO3007 SALI KESHAV PRABHAKAR OPEN 74 21 95 PH - Blindness or Low
Vision - 1

PH Blindness or Low Vision

73 PN0O03497 Thakur krishna bharat ST 72 23 95 ST - General - 4

74 NGO003053 MANGESH RAMESHRAO RATHOD ST 68 25 93 ST - General - 5

75 PN003212 BHAMARE SATISH SUKALAL ST 70 23 93 ST - General - 6

76 MB001122 PETKAR VEENA SHRIKRISHNA SC 72 21 93 SC - Female - 1
Female

77 NG004060 KONDAWAR SANJAY LACHHAMANNA ST 72 21 93 ST - General - 7

78 PNO05010 Nilesh Baban Thakur ST 68 21 89 ST - General - 8

79 NG003064 Vaishali Krushnaji Kumbhale SC 66 21 87 SC - Female - 2
Female

80 PN0O03021 Kulkarni Mukund Ashokrao OPEN 56 30 86 PH - Blindness or Low

Vision - 2

PH Blindness or Low Vision

81 NG002068 Ganesh Pandurang Masram ST 64 21 85 ST - General - 9

82 PNO05345 DHANORKAR RAJESH VITHALRAO ST 60 24 84 ST - General - 10

83 PN0O05179 bothikar raviraj vithallrao ST 60 23 83 ST - General - 11

84 NG002038 DHURVE GOPAL RAMESHWAR ST 58 24 82 Against ST - Female - 1
85 NG003134 Shirsat Vishakha Bajirao SC 56 25 81 SC - Female - 3

Female



Advertise No. 9172013 MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 08/09/2015

PRINCIPAL/VICE PRINCIPAL - 1.T.I./HEAD MASTER/ENGG. SUPERINTENDENT - TECHNICAL HIGH 6
SCHOOL/CENTRE, MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - B (TECH.)

LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

Sr. Roll. No. Name Category & Screening Int. Total Remarks
No. Subcategory Test Marks Marks
Marks
86 PNO05023 PINDKURWAR NITEEN DATTATRAYRAO ST 56 21 77 Against ST - Female - 2
87 PN0O03370 BHOPE TRUPTI RAMCHANDRA OPEN 44 22 66  OPEN - Female - 1
Female
88 NG004091 kale shweta shashikant OPEN 36 28 64 OPEN - Female - 2
Female
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Advt No : 91/2013 MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 08/09/2015

PRINCIPAL/VICE PRINCIPAL - 1.T.1./HEAD MASTER/ENGG. SUPERINTENDENT - TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL/CENTRE, MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - B (TECH.) Page 1 of 18
MERIT LIST
Sr. No. Roll No. Int. No. Candidate Name Gender  Appl. NCL Valid Other DOB Standard Screening Interview Total
Category Category Reservation Test Marks Marks
Marks
1 MB001131 258 PATIL RAMAN FAKIR M Open N OPEN 06/04/1977 High 136 24 160

Reco : OPEN - General -1

2 PNOO5078 216 AUTADE PRAVIN JOTIRAM M Open N OPEN 20/06/1983 High 136 23 159

Reco : OPEN - General - 2

3 MB001063 213  SHINDE AJIT POPAT M OBC Y OBC 15/04/1972 High 126 27 153

Reco : OPEN - General - 3

4 PNO04162 140 Burkul Chetan Babu M NT(D) Y NT(D) 24/07/1981 High 126 26 152

Reco : OPEN - General - 4

5 PN0O03006 155 Jahagirdar Khalid Igbal Abdul Karim M Open N  OPEN PE’_ '-ObC_CIJ_:“Owr 28/06/1969 High 126 21 147
Isapility or

Cerebral palsy Reco : PH - Locomotor disability or Cerebral palsy - 1

6 NG002088 129 NAGORE VINOD JANARDAN M DT(A) Y DT(A) 18/08/1977 High 124 22 146

Reco : OPEN - General -5

7 PN005194 15 DEODHAR SWANAND DHANANJAY M Open N OPEN 18/05/1984 High 120 24 144

Reco : OPEN - General - 6

8 PNO0O6054 236  SURYWANSHI SACHIN VISHNU M Open N OPEN 22/09/1987 High 120 23 143

Reco : OPEN - General - 7

9 PN0O02157 166 UPADDHYE MILIND KESHAV M Open N OPEN 09/09/1972 High 110 32 142

Reco : OPEN - General - 8

10 NGO001450 274 RAJURKAR GAJANAN UDDHAORAO M OBC Y OBC 18/12/1974 High 116 25 141

Reco : OPEN - General - 9

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports



Advt No : 91/2013 MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 08/09/2015

PRINCIPAL/VICE PRINCIPAL - 1.T.1./HEAD MASTER/ENGG. SUPERINTENDENT - TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL/CENTRE, MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - B (TECH.) Page 2 of 18
MERIT LIST
Sr. No. Roll No. Int. No. Candidate Name Gender  Appl. NCL Valid Other DOB Standard Screening Interview Total
Category Category Reservation Test Marks Marks
Marks
11 NGO001325 238 GANVIR RAJESHKUMAR BISANJI M SC N SC 06/06/1972 High 110 30 140

Reco : OPEN - General - 10

12 PNO03118 121 PAWAR MANGALA VISHWANATH F OBC Y OBC Female 19/03/1974 High 112 28 140

Reco : OPEN - General - 11

13 PN003268 151 KAKAD INDRABHAN MAHADU M NT(D) Y NT(D) 20/01/1976 High 116 24 140
Reco : OPEN - General - 12

14 PN0O03227 14 LONDHE SANDIP CHIMANRAO M SBC Y SBC 04/07/1975 High 116 23 139

Reco : OPEN - General - 13

15 PNO0O03012 272 DHEKANE CHANDRASHEKHAR JAYSING M Open N OPEN PH Locomotor 03/04/1973 High 114 25 139
disability or

Cerebral palsy Reco : PH - Locomotor disability or Cerebral palsy - 2

16 PN002143 180 SADAPHULE ANIL MASAJI M SC N SC 29/06/1972 High 112 26 138
Reco : OPEN - General - 14

17 MB001248 49 deshmukh rahul rajendra M Open N OPEN 29/04/1989 High 110 28 138
Reco : OPEN - General - 15

18 PNO005214 27 ALTE ABHIJEET ARVIND M SC N SC 01/08/1984 High 108 30 138

Reco : OPEN - General - 16

19 PNO01072 191 NAIKWADI CHANDRASHEKHAR M Open N OPEN 14/08/1964 High 116 21 137
VISHWANATH
Reco : Against OPEN - Female - 1

20 PN003214 242 HARIDAS PRADIP DAMODAR M Open N OPEN 06/06/1975 High 100 36 136

Reco : Against OPEN - Female - 2

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports



Advt No : 91/2013

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

08/09/2015

PRINCIPAL/VICE PRINCIPAL - I.T.1./HEAD MASTER/ENGG. SUPERINTENDENT - TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL/CENTRE, MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - B (TECH.) Page 3 of 18
MERIT LIST
Sr. No. Roll No. Int. No. Candidate Name Gender  Appl. NCL Valid Other DOB Standard Screening Interview Total
Category Category Reservation Test Marks Marks
Marks
21 NGO001284 54 KONDE VIVEK MUKUNDRAO M OBC Y OBC 18/06/1971 High 104 32 136
Reco: OBC - General - 1
22 PNO003428 137 CHINDHE AVINASH TUKARAM M NT(C) Y NT(C) 18/02/1978 High 114 22 136
Reco : NT(C) - General - 1
23 NGO003098 259 KAWADKAR DEVENDRA HARIBHAU M OBC Y OBC 15/09/1981 High 104 30 134
Reco: OBC - General - 2
24 NG002086 226 BORKAR SANDIP AMBADAS M OBC Y OBC 04/08/1977 High 108 25 133
Reco: OBC - General - 3
25 PNO003584 3 PATIL YOGESH MANIK M OBC Y OBC 14/10/1979 High 108 25 133
Reco: OBC - General - 4
26 NG002158 141 BHAGAT SANTOSH PRALHADRAO M SC N SC 01/01/1979 High 106 26 132
Reco: SC- General -1
27 MB001086 88 GORE SANJAY SHRIRAM M SC N SC 30/03/1974 High 108 23 131
Reco : SC - General - 2
28 PNO003094 99 BAVISKAR DEEPAK BHASKAR M OBC Y OBC 27/10/1973 High 104 27 131
Reco: OBC - General - 5
29 PN002163 52 KESKAR ATUL ASHOK M Open N OPEN 09/11/1972 High 110 21 131
Reco : Against OPEN - Female - 3
30 PNO03175 178 PAWAR KESHAV JAGANNATH M OBC Y OBC 07/12/1974 High 106 25 131
Reco: OBC - General - 6

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH

7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports



Advt No : 91/2013

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

08/09/2015

PRINCIPAL/VICE PRINCIPAL - I.T.1./HEAD MASTER/ENGG. SUPERINTENDENT - TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL/CENTRE, MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - B (TECH.) Page 4 of 18
MERIT LIST
Sr. No. Roll No. Int. No. Candidate Name Gender  Appl. NCL Valid Other DOB Standard Screening Interview Total
Category Category Reservation Test Marks Marks
Marks
31 PNO004149 115 Shaikh Mohd Abdul Khaligue Mohd M Open N OPEN 15/06/1981 Against 96 35 131
Sadique FE-SP
Reco : Against OPEN - Female - 4
32 PNO001094 237 PRADEEPKUMAR DNYANDEORAO PAWAR M NT(B) Y NT(B) 25/08/1965 High 102 28 130
33 PN003417 23 GIRISH ADHARSING PATIL M DT(A) Y DT(A) 05/01/1978 Low 98 32 130
Reco : DT(A) - General - 1
34 PNO03306 241 KADAM SANTOSH SAHEBRAO M Open N OPEN 15/06/1976 High 104 26 130
Reco : Against OPEN - Female - 5
35 NGO001114 71 mehendale ravi parashram M OBC Y OBC 08/01/1966 High 104 25 129
Reco: OBC - General - 7
36 PN0O01196 183 BIDKAR MANOJ MADHUKAR M Open N OPEN 28/08/1969 High 102 26 128
Reco : Against OPEN - Female - 6
37 PNO003237 298 KUTE SANJAY SOMNATH M OBC Y OBC 05/09/1975 High 106 22 128
Reco: OBC - General - 8
38 PNO001129 145 RATHOD DEVIDAS MOHAN M DT(A) Y DT(A) 06/07/1967 High 104 24 128
Reco : DT(A) - General - 2
39 NGO001213 271 DANGE RAJESH MOTIRAM M SC N SC 24/07/1969 High 100 27 127
Reco: SC - General - 3
40 NG001183 268 BORKAR SANJAY KAWADUJI M SC N SC 26/09/1968 High 100 26 126
Reco : SC - General - 4

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports



Advt No : 91/2013

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

08/09/2015

PRINCIPAL/VICE PRINCIPAL - I.T.1./HEAD MASTER/ENGG. SUPERINTENDENT - TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL/CENTRE, MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - B (TECH.) Page 5 of 18
MERIT LIST
Sr. No. Roll No. Int. No. Candidate Name Gender  Appl. NCL Valid Other DOB Standard Screening Interview Total
Category Category Reservation Test Marks Marks
Marks
41 NG001107 208 TIGHARE MADHUKAR TULSHIRAMIJI M OBC Y OBC 24/04/1965 Low 88 38 126
Reco: OBC - General - 9
42 NG001388 261 NANDURKAR PRASHANT BABARAO M OBC Y OBC 14/12/1973 High 100 26 126
Reco : OBC - General - 10
43 PNO03192 176 JAIN PRAKASH SUMANLAL M Open N OPEN 02/04/1975 High 102 24 126
Reco : Against OPEN - Female - 7
44  PNO03420 112 THOTE VIKAS VISHWAS M Open N OPEN 14/01/1978 High 102 24 126
Reco : Against OPEN - Female - 8
45 NGO001437 264 Wasnik Gunanand Mahadeo M SC N SC 18/10/1974 High 102 24 126
Reco: SC - General -5
46 MB001170 293 DAMODAR DEEPAK SHANKAR M SC N SC 14/02/1980 High 102 24 126
Reco: SC - General - 6
47  PN003422 68 Karanjakar Yogesh Subhash M OBC Y OBC 18/01/1978 Low 98 28 126
Reco: OBC - General - 11
48 NGO005038 103 MILMILE VISHAL RAMESH M Open N OPEN 24/03/1985 High 100 25 125
Reco : Against OPEN - Sports - 1
49 PNO02011 11 GOSAVI SATYABHUSHAN GAUTAMRAO M Open N OPEN 01/03/1970 High 104 21 125
Reco : Against OPEN - Sports - 2
50 PN004074 159 Tulsidas Raghunath Patil M Open N OPEN 16/09/1980 High 100 25 125

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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51 PNO003248 142 PATIL DATTATRAY MADHUKARRAO M OBC Y OBC 10/10/1975 Low 96 28 124
Reco: OBC - General - 12
52 NGO002071 26 JADHAO SANTOSH PRABHU M DT(A) Y DT(A) 15/05/1977 Low 98 26 124
Reco : DT(A) - General - 3
53 PNO002054 186 PATHAK SANTOSH BALKRISHNA M Open N OPEN 26/12/1970 High 102 21 123
54 PN002103 177 Naiknaware Ramdas Pralhad M Open N OPEN 10/11/1971 AFgEaig;t 98 25 123
55 PN002138 119 JADHAV SUBHASH KONDAJI M Open N OPEN 08/06/1972 AFgEaig;t 98 25 123
56 MB001092 132 Jadhav Rajesh Shaligram M OBC Y OBC 26/07/1974 Low 96 27 123
Reco: OBC - General - 13
57 PNO003182 173 PATIL RAJSHRI RAJARAM F OBC Y OBC Female 02/02/1975 Low 96 27 123
Reco: OBC - Female - 1
58 NGO01307 92 SONPIPARE KETANKUMAR NAMDEO M SC N SC 22/11/1971 Low 94 28 122
Reco: SC - General -7
59 PNO003257 210 WAGH AJAY KASHINATH M SC N SC 03/12/1975 Low 94 28 122
Reco: SC - General -8
60 PNO03307 164 Lokhande Santosh Subhashrao M OBC Y OBC 15/06/1976 Low 96 26 122
Reco: OBC - General - 14

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH

7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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61 NG001282 287 PARGHANE SUBHASH SITARAM M SC N SC 01/06/1971 Low 94 27 121
Reco : SC - General -9
62 PNO03174 148 GAIKWAD SANTOSH KISAN M Open N OPEN 05/12/1974 Against 96 25 121
FE-SP
63 PNO06126 167 TADWALKAR RAGHAVENDRA MUKUND M Open N OPEN 18/05/1988 Against 90 31 121
FE-SP
64 PNO05398 239 TIPOLE PRALHAD JAYSING M Open N OPEN 10/04/1986 Against 90 30 120
FE-SP
65 PNO01087 290 MANDALE GOKUL RAJDHAR M Open N OPEN 01/06/1965 Against 94 26 120
FE-SP
66 NGO0O01356 193 WALKE ANAND DAULATRAO M SC N SC 02/01/1973 Low 96 24 120
Reco : SC - General - 10
67 PNO03126 53 JADHAV SOMNATH VISHNU M OoBC Y OoBC 12/05/1974 Low 98 22 120
Reco : OBC - General - 15
68 PNO0O03195 174 SARODE VIKAS LAXMAN M NT(C) Y NT(C) 05/04/1975 Low 88 32 120
69 PNO03499 182 VIKAS BABASO PATIL M Open N OPEN 13/01/1979 Against 96 24 120
FE-SP
70 MB001250 147 CHUMBLE ROHAN PRAKASH M OoBC Y OoBC 29/10/1989 Low 88 32 120
Reco : Against OBC - Sports - 1

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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71 PNO0O01079 285 Tapkir Kaluram Maruti M Open N OPEN 02/02/1965 Against 94 25 119
FE-SP
72 PNO03493 244 GRAMOPADHYE GOVIND RAGHUNATH M Open N OPEN 27/12/1978 Against 96 23 119
FE-SP
73 PNO01099 64 VASAGADEKAR JYOTI PRABHAKAR F Open N OPEN 14/02/1966 Against 92 26 118
FE-SP
74 NG001436 45 GULHANE PRAVIN WASUDEORAO M OoBC Y OoBC 15/10/1974 Low 96 22 118
75 NGO001330 296 PALWEKAR RAHUL VASANTRAO M SC N SC 08/07/1972 Low 92 26 118
Reco : SC - General - 11
76 NGO003005 161 Dethekar Amar Shankar M SC N SC 03/11/1979 Low 96 22 118
Reco : SC - General - 12
77 PNO03345 243 MANOJ VESTA DHOLAR M SC N SC 01/01/1977 Low 94 24 118
Reco : SC - General - 13
78 NGO005058 265 Amar Kishor Jadhav M SC N SC 09/07/1985 Low 92 26 118
Reco : Against SC - Sports - 1
79 NGO001340 42 POTDUKHE VIRENDRA ASHOKRAO M OBC Y OBC 25/08/1972 Low 96 21 117
80 NG004129 69 WANI RAVINDRA PRABHAKAR M OoBC Y OoBC 19/05/1984 Low 94 23 117

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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81 PNO06096 97 WAGH DATTATRAY VISHNU M OoBC Y OoBC 25/02/1988 Low 92 25 117
82 PNO0O05441 107 SHINDE ANIL LAXMAN M DT(A) Y DT(A) 05/07/1986 Low 94 23 117
Reco : DT(A) - General - 4
83 PNO004164 21 SHINDE SHIRISH NARAYAN M OBC Y OBC 30/07/1981 Low 92 24 116
84 PN006026 175 More Manish Baburao M SC N SC 11/06/1987 Low 86 30 116
85 PNO03353 228 MOMIN IRSHAD MUBARAK M OBC Y OBC 15/03/1977 Low 88 27 115
86 PNO001064 39 Pargaonkar Mohan Mukund M Open N OPEN 18/03/1964 Against 90 25 115
FE-SP
87 PNO003255 263 KISHORKUMAR NARAYAN LONKAR M OoBC Y OoBC 21/11/1975 Low 92 23 115
88 PNO004157 219 YUVRAJ SHARAD MADHEKAR M Open N OPEN 30/06/1981 Against 92 23 115
FE-SP
89 NGO002129 291 KHANDEKAR PANKAJ DEVIDAS M OBC Y OBC 30/06/1978 Low 90 25 115
90 PNO0O5200 278 BIDWE MANDAR MARUTI M Open N OPEN 07/06/1984 Against 90 24 114
FE-SP

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH

7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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91 MB001119 255 SACHIN PARSHURAM SANKHE M NT(D) Y NT(D) 17/06/1976 Low 84 30 114
Reco: NT(D) - General - 1
92 PN002172 62 Zanzane Suryakant Sitaram M Open N OPEN 28/01/1973 Against 90 24 114
FE-SP
93 PNO0O03452 240 LAKSHMAN KRISHNA NIRMAL M SC N SC 04/06/1978 Low 90 24 114
94 PN003234 256 swami mahesh sangram M OBC Y OBC 30/08/1975 Low 90 24 114
95 PNO0O03504 225 Gaikwad Surendra Kanhoji M SC N SC 20/01/1979 Low 92 22 114
96 PNO003534 90 SONAWANE SHARAD BHILA M NT(C) Y NT(C) 01/05/1979 Low 90 24 114
97 PNO0O05120 262 Kumbhar Sudarshan Suresh M OBC Y OBC 17/10/1983 Low 86 28 114
98 PN001183 98 WANKHADE DILIP VITHOBA M SC N SC 28/05/1969 Low 88 25 113
99 NGO002114 254 BHOYAR PRASHANT SUKHADEORAO M Open N OPEN 20/04/1978 Against 92 21 113
FE-SP
100 PNO0O04041 275 KHAN IMRAN AKBER M Open N OPEN 27/06/1980 Against 90 23 113
FE-SP

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH

7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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101 MBO001135 211 LONDHE MAHENDRA NIVRUTTI M OoBC Y OoBC 10/09/1977 Low 90 23 113
102 PNOO3039 251 BHURE AMOL BHAGWAT M Open N OPEN PH Locomotor 25/05/1987 PH 78 35 113
disability or
Cerebral palsy Reco : PH - Locomotor disability or Cerebral palsy - 3
103 PNO0O03594 269 AHIRE MANGESH AMBADAS M OBC Y OBC 24/11/1979 Low 84 28 112
104 NGO001208 122 AMBHORE SHANKAR AMBADAS M SC N SC 01/07/1969 Low 90 22 112
105 NGO001268 149 SONKAMBLE BANSILAL EKNATH M SC N SC 05/02/1971 Low 86 26 112
106 PNO0O3087 73 SAMUDRE SANTOSH BAPU M SC N SC 09/09/1973 Low 90 22 112
107 NG002120 171 KOSHATWAR PRASHANT PRABHAKARRAO M Open N OPEN 02/06/1978 Against 90 22 112
FE-SP

108 MB001148 84 KHAMKAR RAVINDRA RAMCHANDRA M NT(C) Y NT(C) 17/07/1978 Low 86 26 112
109 NGO003029 246 PARIHAR UMESH NARAYAN M DT(A) Y DT(A) 04/06/1980 Low 88 24 112
110 MB001111 17 PATIL NILESH PANDURANG M NT(D) Y NT(D) 31/12/1975 Low 90 22 112

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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111 MBO001158 202 Nitin Keshaorao Choudhari M ST N ST 14/06/1979 Low 88 24 112
Reco: ST - General -1

112 PNO005219 57 VIJAY RUPCHAND SHELKE M SC N SC 21/08/1984 Low 90 22 112
113 NG003022 28 Tachale Bhimashankar Chandrakant M Open N OPEN 01/05/1980 Against 90 22 112

FE-SP
114 NGO001005 79 KALE GAJANAN NARAYAN M Open N OPEN PH Locomotor 18/11/1971 PH 88 23 111

disability or
Cerebral palsy o

115 NGO002073 302 RONGHE NILESH RANGRAO M OBC Y OBC 19/05/1977 Low 90 21 111
116 MB001104 300 JITKAR DATTATRAY ANANDA M Open N OPEN 04/06/1975 Against 90 21 111

FE-SP
117 NGO003109 111 pimpalkar pranav ramchandrarao M SC N SC 23/11/1981 Low 86 25 111
118 PNO006159 83 CHAUDHARI KRUNAL CHANDRASHEKHAR M OBC Y OBC 09/08/1988 Low 82 28 110
119 NGO001381 118 PAWAR PRASHANT ARJUNRAO M SC N SC 31/08/1973 Low 88 21 109
120 PNO003146 70 GULHANE AVINASH MORESHWAR M OoBC Y OoBC 11/07/1974 Low 88 21 109

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports



Advt No : 91/2013

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
PRINCIPAL/VICE PRINCIPAL - I.T.1./HEAD MASTER/ENGG. SUPERINTENDENT - TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL/CENTRE, MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - B (TECH.)

08/09/2015

MERIT LIST
Sr. No. Roll No. Int. No. Candidate Name Gender  Appl. Valid Other DOB Standard Screening Interview Total
Category Category Reservation Test Marks Marks
Marks
121 PNO04188 209 BEDRE AMOL ASHOKRAO M OoBC OoBC 28/11/1981 Low 88 21 109
122 PN001081 9 KUMBHAR PARASRAM MARUTI M OBC OBC 01/04/1965 Low 86 22 108
123 NG002173 67 LAMSE SACHIN MADHUKARRAO M NT(C) NT(C) 14/04/1979 Low 86 22 108
124 PNO0O03549 116 MAHAJAN SANDIP SUDAM M OoBC OoBC 01/06/1979 Low 82 26 108
125 PNO03026 146 TIDAME SANDIP DEORAM M Open OPEN PH Locomotor 23/04/1979 PH 86 22 108
disability or
Cerebral palsy

126 PNO005246 303 GITTE RADHAKISHAN BHANUDAS M NT(D) NT(D) 29/11/1984 Low 84 23 107
127 PNO002069 207 JADHAV BALASAHEB BHIVRAO M SC SC 04/05/1971 Low 82 25 107
128 PNO003475 32 Patil Pramod Sahebrao M OBC OBC 01/09/1978 Low 84 23 107
129 PNO003302 245 Sonule Yogesh Ramachandra M SC SC 04/06/1976 Low 82 25 107
130 PNO0O3393 1883 PAWAR DADARAO SONAJI M SC SC 02/08/1977 Low 86 21 107

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH

7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports

Page 13 of 18



Advt No : 91/2013

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
PRINCIPAL/VICE PRINCIPAL - I.T.1./HEAD MASTER/ENGG. SUPERINTENDENT - TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL/CENTRE, MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - B (TECH.)

08/09/2015

Page 14 of 18

MERIT LIST
Sr. No. Roll No. Int. No. Candidate Name Gender  Appl. NCL Valid Other DOB Standard Screening Interview Total
Category Category Reservation Test Marks Marks
Marks

131 MB001236 13 REWASKAR KALPANA SUBHASH F OoBC Y OoBC Female 04/05/1987 Low 84 23 107

Reco: OBC - Female - 2
132 NGO001159 59 UKEY VINAYAK FATTU M SC N SC 09/10/1967 Low 82 24 106
133 NGO002136 232 Deshmukh Pankaj Ramchandra M OBC Y OBC 08/06/1978 Low 82 24 106
134 MB001069 304 Ghuge Suryabhan Ramnath M NT(D) Y NT(D) 10/08/1972 Low 84 22 106
135 PNO003202 234 DHEPE ANAND SUKHDEORAO M SC N SC 24/05/1975 Low 84 22 106
136 PN0O05188 200 Thange Dattatray Bhaskar M OBC Y OBC 04/05/1984 Low 82 24 106
137 NGO001246 66 GHADOLE VIJAYKUMAR SHESHRAO M OoBC Y OoBC 07/07/1970 Low 84 21 105
138 PN003321 47 pol nilesh dhondiram M SC N SC 29/07/1976 Low 82 23 105
139 PNO002034 297 GODBOLE RAMESH YESHWANTRAO M SC N SC 20/07/1970 Low 84 21 105
140 PNO002090 25 Jagtap Sunita Ramesh F OBC Y OBC Female 11/08/1971 Female 80 22 102

Reco: OBC - Female - 3

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH

7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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141 NGO05039 282 NAGDEOTE AMITKUMAR DADAJI M SC N SC 30/03/1985 Low 80 22 102
142 PNO03138 60 BHALCHIM SURESH RAMCHANDRA M ST N ST 12/06/1974 Low 78 23 101
Reco : ST - General - 2
143 PNO003324 106 Khokale Parmeshwar Bhagwan M ST N ST 22/08/1976 Low 78 22 100
Reco: ST - General - 3
144 NGO001010 294 LOKHANDE TUSHAR CHITRAGHNA M SC N SC PH Locomotor 04/05/1977 PH 76 24 100
disability or
Cerebral palsy o
145 PNO0O06192 184 MANE SANDIP NARAYAN M DT(A) Y DT(A) 14/02/1989 Low 74 26 100
146 PNO002131 63 PAWAR DEEPAKSING DHARSING M DT(A) Y DT(A) 01/06/1972 Low 78 21 99
147 NGO001091 77 RAJPUT RANJANSING DEOSING M DT(A) Y DT(A) 15/08/1964 Low 76 21 97
148 PNO03319 215 JADHAV BHAUSAHEB MOHAN M DT(A) Y DT(A) 09/07/1976 Low 74 22 96
149 PNO0O3007 55 SALI KESHAV PRABHAKAR M Open N OPEN PH Blindness or 02/07/1970 PH 74 21 95
Low Vision
Reco : PH - Blindness or Low Vision - 1
150 PNO003497 18 Thakur krishna bharat M ST N ST 03/01/1979 Low 72 23 95
Reco : ST - General - 4

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH

7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports



Advt No : 91/2013
PRINCIPAL/VICE PRINCIPAL - I.T.1./HEAD MASTER/ENGG. SUPERINTENDENT - TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL/CENTRE, MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - B (TECH.)

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

08/09/2015

Page 16 of 18

MERIT LIST
Sr. No. Roll No. Int. No. Candidate Name Gender  Appl. NCL Valid Other DOB Standard Screening Interview Total
Category Category Reservation Test Marks Marks
Marks
151 NGO003053 295 MANGESH RAMESHRAO RATHOD M ST N ST 19/10/1980 Low 68 25 93
Reco : ST - General -5
152 PNO003212 201 BHAMARE SATISH SUKALAL M ST N ST 02/06/1975 Low 70 23 93
Reco : ST - General - 6
153 MB001122 81 PETKAR VEENA SHRIKRISHNA F SC N SC Female 12/09/1976 Female 72 21 93
Reco: SC-Female -1
154 NG004060 61 KONDAWAR SANJAY LACHHAMANNA M ST N ST 01/06/1983 Low 72 21 93
Reco : ST - General -7
155 PNOO03008 58 SHELAKE SHIRISH LAXMAN M Open N OPEN PH Locomotor 22/08/1970 PH 70 22 92
disability or
Cerebral palsy o
156 PNO0O05010 157 Nilesh Baban Thakur M ST N ST 16/11/1982 Low 68 21 89
Reco: ST - General -8
157 PNO03139 19 KALORE JAYASHRI RAMESH F OoBC Y OoBC Female 15/06/1974 Female 66 21 87
158 NGO003064 133 Vaishali Krushnaji Kumbhale F SC N SC Female 23/02/1981 Female 66 21 87
Reco : SC - Female - 2
159 PNO003021 82 Kulkarni Mukund Ashokrao M Open N OPEN PH Blindness or 30/06/1976 PH 56 30 86
Low Vision
Reco : PH - Blindness or Low Vision - 2
160 PNO003028 205 kishor vinayak bhadane M OBC Y OBC PH Blindness or ~ 31/10/1979 PH 60 26 86

Low Vision

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH

7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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161 NG002068 20 Ganesh Pandurang Masram M ST N ST 10/04/1977 Low 64 21 85
Reco : ST - General -9

162 PNO05345 284 DHANORKAR RAJESH VITHALRAO M ST N ST 19/10/1985 Low 60 24 84
Reco : ST - General - 10

163 PNOO05179 24 bothikar raviraj vithallrao M ST N ST 05/04/1984 Low 60 23 83
Reco : ST - General - 11

164 NGO002038 204 DHURVE GOPAL RAMESHWAR M ST N ST 01/07/1976 Low 58 24 82
Reco : Against ST - Female - 1

165 NGO03134 281 Shirsat Vishakha Bajirao F SC N SC Female 28/05/1982 Female 56 25 81
Reco: SC - Female -3

166 PNO003024 126 PATIL JITENDRA JAGANNATH M Open N OPEN PH Blindness or ~ 01/06/1978 PH 58 23 81

Low Vision

167 NGO03149 150 DAHATE PRANALI HIRAMANRAO F SC N SC Female 11/07/1982 Female 56 24 80

168 PNO003165 65 KHOBRAGADE RAJANI SHAILESHKUMAR F SC N SC Female 18/10/1974 Female 56 23 79

169 MB001171 34 Bhavsar Sonali Dagadu F OBC Y OBC Female 02/05/1980 Female 56 22 78

170 PNOO03335 109 GAJGHATE SEEMA SHANKAR F SC N SC Female 02/11/1976 Female 54 23 77

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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171 PNO005023 51 PINDKURWAR NITEEN DATTATRAYRAO M ST N ST 14/01/1983 Low 56 21 77
Reco : Against ST - Female - 2
172 NGO002159 305 HINGOLE CHANDA RAMRAO F SC Y SC Female 05/01/1979 Female 52 24 76
173 PNO05141 224  SHAILA SHIVAJI NILKANTH F OBC Y OBC Female 16/12/1983 Female 48 27 75
174 PNO04007 22 VINOD RAVINDRA UMBARJE M ST N ST 01/03/1980 Against 52 21 73
FE-SP
175 PNOO05059 78 GAIKWAD DNYANESHWAR HIMMATRAO M ST N ST 11/05/1983 Against 50 23 73
FE-SP
176 NG006108 48 Bhongale Priti Prabhakar F OBC Y OBC Female 13/01/1989 Female 48 25 73
177 PNO0O3370 153 BHOPE TRUPTI RAMCHANDRA F Open Y OPEN Female 14/05/1977 Female 44 22 66
Reco : OPEN - Female - 1
178 NGO004091 223 kale shweta shashikant F Open Y OPEN Female 13/10/1983 Female 36 28 64
Reco : OPEN - Female - 2

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports



Advt.No. 91/2013
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PRINCIPAL/VICE PRINCIPAL - 1.T.1./ZHEAD MASTER/ENGG. SUPERINTENDENT - TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL/CENTRE,
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LIST OF NOT ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES - INT. MARKS LESS THAN 21

08/09/2015

rarTreaT %1 et © (1)(v) TaR Jemadta ¥o% et wmdet w6t 0T U SAteet Sieiel SHEaR Jarad

HiHeten HeRei arg aree A=.

Sr. No. Int. No. Name Screening Test Marks Int. Marks
1 10 WAGH SANTOSH GULABSING 94 20
2 33 KALE BHAVANA SUBHASH 30 18
3 35 Magar Gajanand Shesherao 96 17
4 43 PAWAR PRASHANT VITHALRAO 62 19
5 44 BIDGAR BHAGAVAN POPATRAO 86 18
6 72 GORE POPATRAO BABURAO 88 17
7 75 BACHHAV KESHAV SITARAM 102 18
8 89 RATHOD BHUJANGA GANPAT 84 20
9 94 mahendra radhelal bisen 84 17
10 100 JADHAV MAHESH SHALIGRAM 114 18
11 104 MAHAJAN SANJAY BABANRAO 72 16
12 110 DHANGARE KIRAN ZULA 52 18
13 114 Tayade Deepa Ashokrao 62 17
14 125 TAYADE ABHAYKUMAR ANKAT 82 19
15 130 JADHAV HEMANT MANOHAR 110 18
16 134 lilka madhav barkoo 72 19
17 135 THAKUR UMAKANT TUKARAM 74 17
18 162 GUDADHE SAHEBRAO SUDAMRAO 82 18
19 163 Ambade Shashikant Narsingh 106 15
20 168 DHONGADE GAJANAN SWAMIRAO 108 19
21 170 Chaudhari Ramdas Pandit 60 14
22 172 Kulkarni Aparna Dileep 66 18
23 190 PANDE SACHIN ANANTRAO 106 18
24 194 DESAI ANANDA SUBARAO 108 17
25 195 BHOYAR NARENDRA NAMDEORAO 86 16
26 198 Patil Prashant Vasant 92 17
27 199 ADE VIKAS NAMDEO 88 15
28 218 THAKUR ARUN PRAKASH 54 18
29 220 DONGRE SACHIN GOVARDHAN 96 18
30 229 RATHOD RAYAN NARAYAN 84 17
31 248 AHIRE JITENDRA YASHAWANT 58 15
32 249 HEMANTKUMAR PAULAD NIKUMBH 50 16
33 250 PAWAR PRAVIN MOHAN 64 19
34 260 GANGWE RAJESH SHIVRAM 90 18
35 277 MUDE AJINKYA DEEPAKRAO 82 15
36 279 TONGE JITENDRA GHULARAM 86 19
37 289 pratibha ramesh kulkarni 40 18
38 299 waghmare ajay dasrao 88 18
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MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

PRINCIPAL/VICE PRINCIPAL - 1.T.1./HEAD MASTER/ENGG. SUPERINTENDENT - TECHNICAL HIGH
SCHOOL/CENTRE, MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - B (TECH.)

CATEGORYWISE DETAILS OF NO. OF POSTS ADVERTISED AND RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES AS PER THEIR
ORIGINAL CATEGORY

CATEGORY ADVERTISED RECOMMENDED | NO. OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES AS PER
POSTS POSTS THEIR ORIGINAL CATEGORY

Open 21 16 6
Open - Female 10 2 2
Against Open - Female 8 8
Open - Sports 2 — —
Against Open - Sports 2 2
Open - PH Blindness or Low Vision 2 2
Open - PH Loco. Dis. or Cerebral palsy 3 3
SC 6 6

16
SC - Backlog 7 7
SC - Female 3 3 3
SC - Sports 1 — —
Against SC - Sports 1 1
ST 5 5

11
ST - Backlog 6 6
ST - Female 2 - -
Against ST - Female 2 2
DT-A 1 1

5
DT-A - Backlog 3 3
SBC - - 1
NT-C 1 1 1
NT-D 1 1 3
OBC 7 7

17
OBC - Backlog 8 8
OBC - Female 3 3 4
OBC - Sports 1 - —
Against OBC - Sports 1 1
Total 88 88 88

ADVERTISED RECOMMENDED
POSTS POSTS
Female 18 8
Sports 4 -
PH - Blindness or Low
- 2 2

Vision
PH - Loco. disability or 3 3

Cerebral palsy






